
Consultant Name Address Email Phone Principal/Contact
Applied Earthworks 1391 Shaw Ave, Suite C Fresno, CA 93711 sgoldberg@appliedearthworks.com 559-229-1856 Susan Goldberg
ASM Affiliates 121 California Ave. Reno, NV 89509 mgiam@asmaffiliates.com 775-324-6789 Mark Giambistini
Garcia and Assoc. 1 Saunders Ave, San Anselmo, CA 94960 jgarcia@garciaandassociates.com 415-458-5803 John Garcia
Pacific Legacy 4919 Windplay Dr, Ste 4, Eldorado Hills, CA 95762 koron@pacificlegacy.com 916-358-5156; 530-677-9713 Pam Koron, Rob Jackson
Far Western 2727 Del Rio Place, Suite A Davis, CA 95618 billh@farwestern.com  Kelly@farwestern.com 530-756-3941 Bill Hilldebrandt and Kelly McGuire
URS-Chico 1550 Humboldt Ave, Chico, CA 95928 Elena_Nilsson@URSCorp.com 530-893-9675 Elena Nilsson
AECOM 1461 East Cooley DR S 100, Colton, CA 92324 909-554-5045 Chris Doolittle
Compass Rose Archaeological Inc 6202 Peach Ave, Van Nuys, CA 91411 818-989-0656 Gwendolyn Romani
Amec 5518 Sierra Caves Ave, Bakersfield, CA 93313 hubert.switalski@amec.com 801-999-2002 Hubert Switalski, Andrea Bardsley
Statistical research, Inc P.O. Box 390, Redlands, CA 92373 kbecker@sricrm.com 909-335-1896 Kenneth Becker, J. Altschul
Native-X Inc 18071 Glen Lakes Court, Reno , NV 89508 nativex@charter.net 775-560-0808 John Jones
J&R Associates Fresno, CA professorjlb@hughes.net 559- Jon Brady
Parr and Associates


